Page 1 of 6
WallMax Open Face Wall Packs WPOP Series
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
4
0
0
0

*Wattage Selectable versions, bold indicates default setting.  See Lumen Chart below for lumens at each setting.
**See page 1 for Warranty Limitations.
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE DLC ID #
WPOP33U-CSBPCCR 112928 S-H04W8R
WPOP40U-WCSBPCCR 112414 S-N0XH3B
WPOP40U-CSBCR 104899 PET2F3DX
WPOP55U-CSBCR 104900 P4LZGCHW
WPOP55U-WCSBCR 105518 PRFGPVAN
WPOP55U-WCSBPCCR 112415 S-TKRD0W
WPOP80U-CSBCR 104901 PGJ4N743
WPOP80U-WCSBPCC 112416 S-L2C2Z3
WPOP120U-CSBCR 104902 PO7X4VS2
WPOP120U-WCSBCR 105519 PH19YKZV
WPOP120U-WCSBPCCR 112417 S-QSJWSK
DLC Listings
Page 3 of 6
WallMax Open Face Wall Packs WPOP Series